Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Overvoltage protection (OVP) 115% to 150% Main output
Output voltage adjust ± 10% Main output
Ordering Information
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Vo Adjust Output Power Efficiency
LCB150E 5 V 18 A ± 10% 90 W 83%
LCB150L 12 V 12.5 A ± 10% 150 W 88%
LCB150N 15 V 10 A ± 10% 150 W 89%
LCB150Q 24 V 6.5 A ± 10% 156 W 90%
LCB150W 48 V 3.3 A ± 10% 158.4 W 90%
Miscellaneous Specifications
BURN-IN
100% Burn-in at 45 °C, at full load. Duration of burn-in determined by Quality Assurance Procedures.
MTBF